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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 09/12/2015 8:30 am HS Girls Volleyball Game Shoreline Christian Tournament at Shoreline Christian (4 teams). Warmup @ 7:45 AM. 

Shoreline Christian @ 8:30, Concrete @ 11:30, Crosspoint @ 1:30,
Playoffs @ 2:45 or 3:45.  Times may vary throughout the day.

Tue 09/22/2015 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Skykomish Away against Skykomish HS. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM, Deaprt @ 2:45 PM,
Warmup @ 3:15 PM, Return @ 8:30 PM. (stop for dinner?)

Wed 09/23/2015 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Grace Academy Away against Grace Academy. Depart @ 3:30 PM. Warmup @ 4:45 PM,
Return @ 8:00 PM.

Fri 09/25/2015 2:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Lopez Island AWAY against Lopez HS. Dismiss @ 10:20 AM, Depart @ 10:30 AM,
Ferry in Anacortes @ 12:35 PM, Arrive on Lopez Island @ 1:15 PM,
Warmup @ 1:45 PM. Return ferry @ 5:00 PM, Arrive in Anacortes @
5:40 PM, Dinner @ 6:00 PM, Return @ 8:30 PM.

Mon 09/28/2015 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Shoreline Christian. Depart @ 3:05, Warmup @ 3:30.
Tue 09/29/2015 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Cascade Christian Reformed Church Away against Highland Christian. Dismiss @ 2:20, Depart @ 2:35,

Warmup @ 3:15, Return @ 6:30 PM.
Thu 10/01/2015 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Tulalip Heritage. Depart @ 4:00, Warmup @ 4:30.
Tue 10/06/2015 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Orcas Christian Away against Orcas Christian. DO NOT DELETE. Dismiss @ 1:30,

Depart @ 1:40, Ferry leaves Anacortes @ 3:40, Arrive @ 4:45, Warmup
@ 5:05. Return ferry leaves Orcas @ 7:50, Arrives in Anacortes @ 8:40,
Return @ 10:45 PM.

Thu 10/08/2015 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL Away against Lummi HS. Dismiss @ 2:00, Depart @ 2:15, Warmup @
4:15, Return @ 9:00 PM.

Tue 10/13/2015 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Grace Academy. Depart @ 3:05, Warmup @ 3:30.
Wed 10/14/2015 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Lummi HS. Depart @ 3:05, Warmup @ 3:30.
Thu 10/15/2015 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Skykomish HS. Depart @ 4:00, Warmup @ 4:30.
Mon 10/19/2015 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME vs Shoreline Christian. Warm up 4:00 Game time 4:30 extra sets

will be played after regulation match
Tue 10/20/2015 4:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Lopez. Depart @ 3:05, Warmup @ 3:30.
Thu 10/22/2015 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Highland Christian. DO NOT DELETE. Depart @ 4:00,

Warmup @ 4:30.
Mon 10/26/2015 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Tulalip Heritage High School Away against Tulalip Heritage. Depart @ 3:30, Warmup @ 4:15, Return

@ 7:30 PM.
Wed 10/28/2015 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church Home against Orcas Christian. Depart @ 3:05, Warmup @ 3:30.
Sat 10/31/2015 9:00 am HS Girls Volleyball DISTRICT Playoffs Mount Vernon Christian HS First game is at 9:00 AM.
Sat 11/07/2015 10:30 am HS Girls Volleyball TRI-DISTRICT Playoffs Evergreen Lutheran High School (Tacoma) First game is at 10:30 AM.  See the bracket here

http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=print&league=1&page=
1&school=0&sport=10&tournament_id=1687

Fri 11/13/2015 9:00 am HS Girls Volleyball STATE Playoffs Yakima Sundome STATE PLAYOFFS
Sat 11/14/2015 9:00 am HS Girls Volleyball STATE Playoffs Yakima Sundome STATE PLAYOFFS


